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Kate Griffiths <viamed.kate.griffiths@gmail.com>

Re: Proforma request

1 message

info@techno-med.org <info@techno-med.org> 15 July 2022 at 13:52
To: kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Cc: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>, h-ghandour@hotmail.com

Dear Kate,

Confirmed, waiting for your proforma invoice.

What about the availability and delivery date of the below requested items.

Waiting for your inputs in return.

BR

Farah 

On 2022-07-15 15:44, Kate Griffiths wrote:

Good afternoon Farah,



Thank you for your email.
 
I will issue an updated proforma invoice on Monday, after the weekend, to give me time to obtain the new
shipping costs later today.
 
The proforma invoice will show the following items:


R-45V - 0110045 x2  

R-30V - 0110040 x2

R-23V - 0110023 x1
R-22MED - 0110022 x2    (from your proforma invoice MVM138047)
SpiroTrue Flowsensor A(PC),  Autoclavable, box of 5 - 4310002 x1    (from your proforma invoice MVM138047)
 
Many thanks.


Kind regards
 
Kate Griffiths
 
Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin staff to work from
home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will be answered remotely, but
please continue to use email where possible.
 
http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk
Tel: +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
 
Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: Search for Viamed Ltd
 
Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
 
E-mail Disclaimer
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-----------------
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be
taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
 
If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply
with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------


On Thu, 14 Jul 2022 at 21:19, farah ELDimassi <info@techno-med.org> wrote:

Dear Zoey ,

 

Trust all is well at your end,

 

kindly add the following O2 sensors to your  enclosed offer while mentioning the shipping cost :

 

PB 840                         P/N: 4-072214-00                      R-45V, 0110045 costs $40 each EXW ( Qty :2) 



GE Avance CS2           P/N: M-10 (410014)                  R-30V, 0110040, costs $70 each EXW ( Qty :2)



Drager Fabius Plus     P/N: 6850645                            R-23V, 0110023, costs $43.75 each EXW ( Qty :1)

 



Thank you

BR

 

Eng.Farah EL Dimassi

Tel: +9613793576

TechnoMed s.a.r.l

Beirut Lebanon

https://techno-med.org/

 

 

 

 

From: Main Account [mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com] On Behalf Of Zoey Teal
Sent: Tuesday, July 05, 2022 7:03 PM

To: info@techno-med.org

Cc: Sophie Lines <sophie.lines@viamed.co.uk>; Kate Griffitths <kate.griffiths@viamed.co.uk>

Subject: Proforma request

 

Dear Farah, 
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